May 24 2024 (16:52) India Rail Info 1

Chhattisgarh Express (PT)/18237 - Exp - SECR
BSP/Bilaspur Junction to ASR/Amritsar Junction

40h 40m - 2012 km - 78 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 KRBA |Korba 11:33 0 | 0 52 |284 [SECR
2 URGA |Urga 11:43 11:44 m |0 |1 9 53 SECR
3 |SRBA |Saragbundia 11:51 11:52 Tm |0 |1 15 |44 SECR
4 |MWRN |Madwarani 12:00 12:01 m |0 |1 21 45 SECR
5 |KTHD |Kothari Road 12:07 12:08 Tm (0 |1 25 |40 SECR
6 |BPRH |Balpur Halt 12:14 12:15 Tm (0 |1 29 |30 SECR
7 CPH  |Champa Junction 12:31 12:36 5m |0 |1 37 |72 SECR
8 |NIA  |Janjgir Naila 12:45 12:47 2m |0 |1 48 |75 |294 |SECR
9 |AKT  |Akaltara 12:59 13:01 2m (0 |1 63 |71 |[283 |SECR
10 [JRMG |Jairamnagar 13:12 13:14 2m |0 |1 76 18 |271 |SECR
11 |BSP |Bilaspur Junction 14:00 14:15 15m (3 |1 90 |46 SECR
12 |BYL Belha 14:36 14:38 2m |2 |1 106 |80 |268 |SECR
13 |BYT |[Bhatapara 15:01 15:03 2m |1 |1 136 |78 |273 |SECR
14 |TLD |[Tilda Neora 15:23 15:25 2m |2 |1 162 |57 293 |SECR
15 |R Raipur Junction 16:05 16:15 10m |1 |1 200 |44 (315 |SECR
16 |BPHB |Bhilai Power House 16:53 16:55 2m |2 |1 229 |18 (311 |SECR
17 |DURG |Durg Junction 17:25 17:30 5m |1 |1 238 |96 [317 |SECR
18 |[RJN Raj Nandgaon 17:49 17:51 2m |0 |1 268 |82 [314 |SECR
19 |DGG |Dongargarh 18:14 18:16 2m |0 |1 299 |69 [353 |SECR
20 |[SKS Salekasa 18:47 18:49 2m |0 |1 335 |69 (325 |SECR
21 |AGN |Amgaon 19:02 19:04 2m (0 |1 350 |37 (317 |SECR
22 |G Gondia Junction 19:40 19:45 5m |3 |1 372 |77 (311 |SECR
23 |TRO |[Tirora 20:08 20:10 2m |0 |1 402 |75 SECR
24 |TMR |Tumsar Road Junction 20:26 20:28 2m (0 |1 422 |78 SECR
25 |BRD |Bhandara Road 20:42 20:44 2m (0 |1 440 |87 |265 |SECR
26 |KP Kamptee 21:17 21:19 2m |0 |1 488 |20 |289 |SECR
27 [NGP |Nagpur Junction 22:00 22:20 20m (3 |1 502 |75 (309 |CR
28 [NRKR [|Narkher Junction 23:29 23:30 m |3 |1 588 |84 CR
29 |PAR [Pandhurna 23:43 23:45 2m (2 |1 606 |62 |478 |CR
30 |MTY [Multai 00:24 00:25 m (1 |2 647 |93 CR
31 [AMLA |Amla Junction 00:40 00:42 2m (3,4 |2 670 |77 |733 [CR
32 (BZU |Betul 01:00 01:02 2m |2 |2 693 |63 (639 |CR
33 |GDYA |Ghoradongri 01:37 01:38 im |1 |2 730 |28 |[407 |CR
34 |(ET Itarsi Junction 04:10 04:20 10m |1 |2 800 |64 (329 |WCR
35 |NDPM [Narmadapuram 04:37 04:39 2m |1 |2 818 |53 (303 |WCR

(Hoshangabad)
36 |ODG |Obaidulla Ganj 05:22 05:24 2m |2 |2 856 |52 |448 |WCR
37 [RKMP |Rani Kamalapati 05:58 06:00 2m (1,3 |2 886 |38 (496 |WCR

(Habibganij)
38 |[BPL Bhopal Junction 06:10 06:15 5m (2,32 892 (98 (405 [WCR
39 (Sc Sanchi 06:42 06:44 2m 2 936 |94 (427 |WCR
40 |BHS |Vidisha 06:50 06:52 2m |1 |2 946 |103 (429 |WCR
41 |BAQ |GanjBasoda 07:15 07:17 2m |1 |2 985 |59 (417 |WCR
42 |MABA |Mandi Bamora 07:46 07:48 2m |1 2 1014 |12 [413 |WCR
43 |BINA (Bina Junction 09:15 09:20 5m |3 |2 1031 (83 (411 |WCR
44 |DUA [Dhaura 09:45 09:47 2m |1 |2 1066 |89 |407 [NCR
45 |LAR [Lalitpur Junction 10:06 10:08 2m (3 |2 1094 {100 |369 [NCR
46 |TBT [Talbahat 10:32 10:34 2m |3 |2 1134 |64 309 [NCR
47 |BZY |Basai 10:46 10:47 m (2 |2 1146 |68 NCR
48 |BAB |Babina 10:58 10:59 m (2 |2 1159 |29 |222 [NCR
49 |VGL) |VGL Jhansijunction 11:52 12:00 8m |4 |2 1184 |75 [258 |NCR
50 |DAA |Datia 12:20 12:22 2m |1 |2 1209 |51 |264 |[NCR

May 24 2024 (16:52) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



May 24 2024 (16:52) India Rail Info 2

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |[Depart |[Avg |[Halt |PF [Day|Km |Spd |Elv |Zone
s
51 |DBA |Dabra 12:58 13:00 2m (1 |2 1239 [67 |207 [NCR
52 [GWL |Gwalior Junction 13:38 13:40 2m |2 |2 1282 {93 |212 [NCR
53 |MRA |Morena 14:05 14:07 2m (2,3 |2 1320 {20 |175 [NCR
54 |DHO |Dholpur junction 15:30 15:32 2m |1 |2 1347 {96 |175 [NCR
55 [AGC |Agra Cantt. 16:05 16:10 5m (2,3 (2 1400 |30 (167 |NCR
56 |RKM |Raja Ki Mandi 16:18 16:20 2m |1 |2 1404 |75 |166 |[NCR
57 [MT)J Mathura Junction 17:00 17:05 5Sm |2 |2 1454 (89 |177 |[NCR
58 |[CHJ Chata 17:26 17:27 im (2 |2 1485 [61 |187 [NCR
59 |KSV  |KosiKalan 17:37 17:39 2m |1 |2 1495 (37 189 [NCR
60 [(PWL |Palwal 18:48 18:50 2m |2 |2 1538 [80 |199 |NR
61 |[BVH |Ballabh Garh 19:06 19:08 2m (3 |2 1559 (52 |204 |[NR
62 |FDB |Faridabad 19:17 19:19 2m |2 |2 1567 |41 |302 |[NR
63 [NZM |Hazrat Nizamuddin 19:50 20:05 15m (2 |2 1588 |38 |207 [NR
64 |SBB Sahibabad Junction 20:31 20:33 2m |1 |2 1604 (37 [206 |NR
65 |[GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 20:44 20:46 2m |1 |2 1611 [59 |217 |[NR
66 |(MUD |Muradnagar 21:04 21:06 2m |1 |2 1628 |67 |221 [NR
67 |MDNR |Modinagar 21:15 21:17 2m |1 |2 1638 |65 |222 [NR
68 |MTC |Meerut City Junction 21:35 21:40 5m |3 |2 1658 |43 |224 |[NR
69 |MUT [Meerut Cantt. 21:46 21:48 2m (1 |2 1662 |76 |230 |[NR
70 |KAT |Khatauli 22:11 22:13 2m |2 |2 1691 [83 |242 |[NR
71 |MOZ ([Muzaffarnagar 22:29 22:31 2m |1 |2 1713 |80 [247 |NR
72 |DBD |Deoband 22:49 22:51 2m |2 |2 1737 |29 255 |NR
73 |SRE Saharanpur Junction 00:01 00:05 4m |5,6 |3 1772 |67 |275 |NR
74 |YJUD |Yamunanagar-Jagadhri [00:32 00:34 2m (3 |3 1802 |59 [274 |NR
75 |JUDW |Jagadhri Workshop 00:39 00:41 2m (2 |3 1807 [80 |275 [NR
76 |RAA [Barara 00:57 00:59 2m |2 |3 1828 |41 |276 |NR
77 |UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction [01:35 01:40 5m |2 |3 1853 (46 [273 |NR
78 |UBC |Ambala City 01:50 01:52 2m |3 |3 1860 (94 |272 |NR
79 |RPJ Rajpura Junction 02:05 02:07 2m |1 |3 1881 |80 |269 [NR
80 [SIR Sirhind Junction 02:26 02:28 2m |1 |3 1906 [95 |267 |[NR
81 |GVG |Mandi Gobindgarh 02:34 02:36 2m (1 |3 1916 |70 |266 |[NR
82 |KNN |Khanna 02:43 02:45 2m |1 (3 1924 |53 |264 |[NR
83 |[LDH |Ludhiana Junction 03:33 03:43 10m |2 |3 1966 [58 |257 |[NR
84 [PHR |Phillaur Junction 03:57 03:59 2m (2 |3 1980 |79 (241 |NR
85 [PGW |Phagwara Junction 04:16 04:18 2m |2 |3 2002 |66 NR
86 |[JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction [04:33 04:35 2m |1 |3 2019 (19 |236 |NR
87 |JuC Jalandhar City Junction |04:50 04:55 5m |1 |3 2023 |70 |237 |NR
88 |BEAS [Beas Junction 05:26 05:28 2m |1 [3 |2060 (31 |233 [NR
89 |[JNL Jandiala 06:13 06:15 2m (1 |3 [2083 |28 (237 [NR
90 |ASR |Amritsar Junction 06:55 3 I3 2102 |- 230 |NR

May 24 2024 (16:52) https://indiarailinfo.com




